Bus

. Bus Mrk Mae_Rim_Kadlong

Direction

wmasTardues Ao Jin Heng Gold Shop —
RanS9NNAI5OLNSN Opposite Mae rim bus station

95 stops

Open route schedule

wimaeTardues Ao Jin Heng Gold Shop
55.11780507 New Mitrapap Hotel

dansvtafniniuadTe (lne §-1Bunas) Opposite Esso
(Thai C-Center Ltd)

11k 5118 Manit travel Ltd
ﬂuﬂaammu Tcdc Design Centre
aanaiavluy Muang Mai Market

Tandrsiuden. ((Faeluidnwoanaw) PTT (Chiang Mai Lak-
sanapong)

fiugi&9aa49 Nim Si Seng Leasing Office

99 aalaA15 99 Autocar

aNawmas KK Motor Garage

Tanmwuaudias ug Thep Monthian Hindutemple

donseuaunfninaAutadee i Opposite Muang Chi-
ang Mai Stadium

anntfuniswadnun iFaelii CM Physical Education Col-
lege

damsvn sw.amaian Opposite Changpuek Hospital
5.AFINN ﬂﬁz@fﬁwtﬁaﬂ Bangkok Bang Chang Phueak
59.1& a9l dee Chiang Mai Phuvieng Hotel
dansvtuuugsfian Opposite Chang Phueak

5. lnawAdige mmﬂszm}wtﬁaﬂ SCB Chang phueak

59.1U85A23 1Fa9lun Hotel Mercure Chiang Mai

Go to website

Route schedule

wmadTardues Ao Jin Heng Gold Shop —
RaaSILNNAI5OLNSN Opposite Mae rim bus station

Monday 05:50
Tuesday 05:50
Wednesday 05:50
Thursday 05:50
Friday 05:50
Saturday 05:50
Sunday 05:50
Route info

Direction: ®vnavladdutas Ao Jin Heng Gold Shop
Stops: 95

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

: naua:
INEIULKD

(Fh[alala1d]
ainw-Ug

dAunsignazn

4 | lmma

KUBDOHDE

m..‘mgppeuﬁj:ﬁetr\.ﬂap contHilHEr

B Mrk — Mae_Rim_Kadlong BusiMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Mrk-3897427003-1112647967
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Mrk-3897427003-1112647967
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Mrk-3897427003-1112647967

naAFAIIUN Thanin Market
Wsudilaanaiian Chang Phueak Post Office
e maaunanuul Samudlanna

slamsaau u.579An el Opposite Cmru
5.5.4889MuN15USLa School Cmb

Kerry Express

5.7d1n Tisco khuang sing

5.9.5nU729&9m Wat Khuang Sing School
mmmﬂmu‘%uinl Boriboon Food Market
YNFIN LSHFLAUN

5.n9F3a8581 Krungsri Bank
fInstdann1anila Npde

duauun 9.9 Lanna Rama 9 Park

dansvtus. ualsunelng nnawila Opposite Bank of
Thailand North Region Office

slamsvtusw.dnIunsn Opposite Mae Rim Animal Hospital
FjuéﬁWﬁmum unuf 33 Lanna Sports 33rd Royal Thai
a1uun naawAdy Lanna Golf Course

RansvuRgIUnang 1w 1Gavlua Opposite forensic sci-
ence

Tagdanaiwsduasn Tesco Lotus mae rim
duas1nisigeylia CM Government Center

flansvsu ava.Eoeivu Opposite CM Administrative Or-
ganization

amssuviaimanundadelug Opposite Chang Mai
Woman Correctional

naswunvnsiiulvieyid 7 7th Battalion of Artilleryman
dunngnsivia BB Gun

navWuWmuii 3 3rd Battalion development
sW.uA579A Nakhon Ping Hospital

Aew.1E w11 CM Office Nfe



Jatlans1u Wat Piyaram
s.5.aauunusfiendaaun Don Kaeo Health Center

AnUFILATIARnTI8LUEee il Ban Chiang Mai Boy
Aid Center

9. Wmuriidiu 1ue 6 Land Development Office 6
5.5.01uf1a1 Ban Sala School
In1ldnuns10 Wat Sopanaram

Wouunffiauseeru 19 tFevlvu CM Provincial Skill Develop
Center

navWudnIn19 Pack Squadron
NAYWANUNSIILTE 7 7th Infantry Division

dudsnadnisaniuazinyasn 3 Animals and Agriculture Di-
vision 3

Jns119u5517v Wat Sawang Bantoeng

fomgeann 5.5. 0700 Opposite Ban Mae Sa School
Tyre Plus Yangnopparat
damsvtangeaeluaniulasgn Opposite CM super
A3ANINSUNEN mae rim church

aum.ua1 mae sa district

gL uaaude ban don chai tomb

AonilAnaivineduRsegsidueiua radio station phithak
santirat Cm

HansvtaineBucudasuisn Opposite Wat Siboonruang
M52 §0.uN3N mae rim police office

5.5.07u3u% Ban Rim Tai School

3.0, AN8AN515AT Dara hospital

5.n59 18 uNEN KTB mae rim

3.59.04U1a3n 1501d Chit Ropas Kindergarten
A1571504 3N Maerim Health Office

5.AFINN w3 Bangkok Bank Maerim

fvinn1s ldsedlaunsy Mae Rim Post Office



#727A15 2.uN3N Mae Rim District Office

&n.134 Mae Rim Police Station

Sauasu wat Mae Rim

Augn1sALLEuNaI21 Mae Rim plaza

snd. W31 Baac Mae Rim
Hansvtuannsainsine 55N opposite Mae Rim coop
Us¢ans @adl Prasit Sin

unsioumTansAa napapun lohakit

nuln.uasx Mae Rim Pea

5.4.U5%nsausanas Loyal foods Ltd

Snafioaniu Wat Chedi Sathan

FaveIULE Tang Yuan Seng

aun.5umila Rim Nuea Sao

Au1a3uvtia Rim Nuea Sub District
Fjuf]ziafh5\1ﬂﬁ§\1‘1ﬂwmﬁwsxm‘ﬁﬁ'\% aawiia Royal Dnp

Sanunvssing (Jauumia) Wat Kumpa Pradit (Wat Ban
Mo)

d59WIN5uN30 Mae Rim Revenue Office
vuiluzad ban piyavade

Iawsra1nauway Wat Phra That Chom Taeng
dniniunadsralssvaudt 1 SC1 Rid
Aueanninen 13 Faeluu CM Hydrological 13

RaaSINNAISOLNSN Opposite Mae rim bus station



Direction

A150us3u Mae Rim bus station — w19navlaiduies Ao Jin
Heng Gold Shop

56 stops
Open route schedule
A50u30 Mae Rim bus station

ﬁom'ﬂ‘ﬂﬂmjuﬂ'amﬁmmﬁ 13 i Fevlun Opposite Chiang
Mai Hydrological 13

5.9.u741%7 Ban Pa Tew School

danssauinautastuadumiia Opposite Rim Nuea Sub
District

damsvtunuln.unsu Oppsite Mae rim Pea
AUNIANITNBATUNEN Mae Rim Coop
5.n99F308587 WIS Krungsr Bank Mae rim
aanAL3u Mae Rim Market

5. luwAgize widy SCB Mae Rim
mn.t%m‘luﬁaswoﬁ Chiang Mai Surapong Ltd
Inagouiiand Wat Arun Niwat

Yausing2a #na.udu Mae Rim Police Booth
InAZucul5av Wat Siboonruang

HaninsiudaTn (dumsvudnis ) Susco (Siam United Ser-
vices Pcl)

wiinTas wusu Makro Mae Rim
5.9.07uUuud1 Ban mae sa school

nsNNIsENIMUISUN Vrdarmy

RansvNdIUFUNINWLNENTINLY Opposite Mae rim ruam-

chai park

launinssos Thaweephan Ltd

damseauaniimundfiansesu 19 1Euelua Opposite CM

Provincial Skill Development
Hamsvns.5.0uean Opposite Ban sala School

n15nLAaN Mae Rim Highway Division

Route schedule

A75auu5u Mae Rim bus station — 11nav1a73uLgy Ao Jin

Heng Gold Shop

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: A25auu5u Mae Rim bus station
Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Mrk-3897427003-1112647967

aun.aauLn Don Kaeo Sao

\Eeouau gaunn aalaTuiia Chiangsang Honda Automobile
Company Ltd

donseann sw.uasfien Opposite Nakhon Ping Hospital
aanauAsivn Nakhorn Phing Market

domssaunaswuninsilulveil 7 Opposite 7th Battalion of
Artilleryman

5.9.u"7Unssuau Phra Non School

NoundarundageyTu CM Woman Correctional Institu-
tion

aua.1Fevlui CM Provincial Administrative Organization

thnintiuwaas (18u3u aaTe tindsa) Esso (Thai C-Center
Company Ltd)

gu'laudeal Hyundai Chiang Mai

U SWAWMY INBUSAITRANNSHALSH 1 o9l CM Ru
Agaundngu 1Euu forensics Chiang Mai
Sonszunnla (gudTaeamadn) Holyredeemer

sw.daEevlni-widu Chiang Mai-Mae Rim Animal Hospi-
tal

5.unvsene’lng Bank of Thailand
TnTumnaruun Toyota Lanna Company Limited

damsvu 9.5.5aa2989m Opposite Wat Khuang Sing
School

5.9.@aUfdnsn1samnsidesIvn Chiang Mai Food Arts
School

w51l CM Rajabhat University
5.n8n5 e 919ifian KB Chang Phueak

wuauIdadasddlngasioan Chiang Mai
Lampang Parquet

dontiun1swadnun (Fevluu CM Physical Education Col-
lege

damsvtu sw.gaiian Opposite Changpuek Hospital
slansvtns. 5. Inns1s9idesIun Opposite Kowitt School

Jaugeviiu Wat Chiang Yuen



Sauulh Wat Pa Pao
5518 v Inuinsadiaun CM President Hotel
aanaifiaelvia Muang Mai Market

thndrsiuden. ((Faueluidnwouna) PTT (Chiang Mai Lak-
sanapong)

SIULAIUAY 8119 NzLa Ja Nong Res

dansvtumeaunauasideelu Opposite Chiang Mai City
Municipal

RanSIDNNIAa d1Sgalu3ni Opposite The American Con-
sulate-General

danssaupatamAutauasides i Opposite Chiang Mai
City Municipal Market

wmasTardues Ao Jin Heng Gold Shop

Mrk Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chiang Mai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



